




C score

RON MILLER

Blues For the High Priest

©1987/2002 Ron Miller, RonJam Music





avant-garde F Blues

            


      
        

   


3 3


F13               

 

 




   






3










3




 





3
      

   
 

    3   
3   3    

    

 

 






f

 
 

straight

     


 


 


  


   
fine




 



 

Drum fill

  
                  


